
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

8

44

144

79

14

34

22

18

9

46

12

Name

Moacir/Daniel FIGHERA

Fabricio FRAGA

L BECKER / L SILVA

Norberto CORREA

Paulo FONTES

Ricardo HAAG

G MIRANDA / S ROCHA

Silvano BROCK

BILL Ayala

I TRIBOLI / RICARDO JR

Carlos GUIZZO

Class

FUSCA A

FUSCA A

FUSCA A

FUSCA A

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

FUSCA A

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

FUSCA B

FUSCA A

Laps

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

31

31

31

26

Total Tm

52:05.075

52:42.743

52:54.351

53:16.914

53:31.034

54:03.128

54:06.983

53:36.676

53:50.938

54:35.236

53:11.353

BAT1

17  [25:43.599]

17  [26:21.481]

17  [26:31.511]

17  [26:29.436]

17  [26:33.237]

17  [26:53.878]

17  [26:26.153]

15  [26:41.506]

14  [27:03.327]

16  [26:44.944]

17  [26:43.054]

BAT2

17  [26:21.476]

17  [26:21.262]

17  [26:22.840]

17  [26:47.478]

17  [26:57.797]

17  [27:09.250]

17  [27:40.830]

16  [26:55.170]

17  [26:47.611]

15  [27:50.292]

9  [26:28.299]
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